Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:28.99
2:30.14
2:30.23
2:31.53
2:34.14
2:34.30
2:34.30
2:34.50
2:35.86
2:35.86
2:37.00
2:37.57
2:39.92
2:39.92
2:40.06
2:40.51
2:40.53
2:41.92
2:42.42
2:49.54
2:49.54

2:55.20

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:34.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

546
534
533
519
493
491
491
490
477

477

461
441
441
440

436
425
421
370
370
336

WA Pts

490

Round

I T T T

-n

I I T I I T

I I T I T I I T m T

Round

H

Date

14/05/17
28/05/17
21/05/17
28/05/17
05/11/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
26/01/19
05/02/17
05/02/17
10/03/17
13/01/18
07/02/16
07/02/16
01/04/17
19/03/16
20/05/18
22/05/16
21/01/17
07/02/16
07/02/16
04/07/15

Date

26/01/19

Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017

City of Sunderland National Qualifier

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015

Meet

Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Venue

Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Club Swam Under

Gates &Whick

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:40.53
2:37.57
2:34.14
2:30.14
2:31.53
2:30.23
2:28.99
2:40.06
2:37.00
2:34.30
2:34.30
2:35.86
2:35.86
2:42.42
2:41.92
2:40.51
2:39.92
2:39.92
2:49.54
2:49.54

2:55.20

Copyright 2024

461
493

519
533
546
440
467
491
491
477
477

441
441
370
370
336

m I T r T T M mM I I I I I mMm I I I

-n

I I T

20/05/18
13/01/18
05/11/17
28/05/17
28/05/17
21/05/17
14/05/17
01/04/17
10/03/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
05/02/17
21/01117
22/05/16
19/03/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
07/02/16
04/07/15

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018

ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs

East District Long Course Open Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

Derventio Excel 1st May Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017
Edinburgh International Meet 2017

Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships
City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017
ASANER Regional Championships 2016

City of Sunderland National Qualifier
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs
Northumberland & Durham County Champs

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015

Nottingham
Sunderland
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sunderland
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sheffield
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland
Sunderland

Sunderland

Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick
Gates &Whick

Gates &Whick

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



