Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sarah Wright - (1114261) - City of Sunderland ASC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.99	546	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:30.14	534	F	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:30.23	533	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:31.53	519	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.14	493	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.30	491	F	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.30	491	F	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.50	490	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:35.86	477	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:35.86	477	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:37.00	467	Н	10/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:37.57	461	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:39.92	441	F	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:39.92	441	F	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:40.06	440	Н	01/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:40.51	437	Н	19/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:40.53	436	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Gates &Whick	1
2:41.92	425	Н	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:42.42	421	Н	21/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:49.54	370	Н	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:49.54	370	Н	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:55.20	336	Н	04/07/15	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015	Sunderland		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.50	490	Н	26/01/19	Chester le Street ASC and Derwentside Burns Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1

							Page 2 / 2
2:40.53	436	Н	20/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Gates &Whick	1
2:37.57	461	Н	13/01/18	City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.14	493	Н	05/11/17	ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:30.14	534	F	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:31.53	519	Н	28/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:30.23	533	Н	21/05/17	Derventio Excel 1st May Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:28.99	546	Н	14/05/17	City of Sheffield No Frills Meet	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:40.06	440	Н	01/04/17	City of Sunderland National Qualifier 2017	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:37.00	467	Н	10/03/17	Edinburgh International Meet 2017	Edinburgh	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.30	491	F	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:34.30	491	F	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:35.86	477	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:35.86	477	Н	05/02/17	Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:42.42	421	Н	21/01/17	City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:41.92	425	Н	22/05/16	ASANER Regional Championships 2016	Sheffield	Gates &Whick	1
2:40.51	437	Н	19/03/16	City of Sunderland National Qualifier	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:39.92	441	F	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:39.92	441	F	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:49.54	370	Н	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:49.54	370	Н	07/02/16	Northumberland & Durham County Champs	Sunderland	Gates &Whick	1
2:55.20	336	Н	04/07/15	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2015	Sunderland		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS